
UKFast Managed Hosting - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server mirrors.ukfast.co.uk

Description UKFast Managed Hosting

Country United Kingdom

Scan Date 18/May/2014

Total Dirs 35,584

Total Files 860,000

Total Data 937.79 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 35584 860000 937.79 GB 100.00 %

/trisquel.info 33206 425207 373.62 GB 39.84 %

/trisquel.info/pool 32876 423123 371.57 GB 39.62 %

/trisquel.info/pool/main 21721 359412 333.81 GB 35.60 %

/ftp.mysql.com 52 11443 292.51 GB 31.19 %

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads 44 11434 292.51 GB 31.19 %

/dl.fedoraproject.org 213 194066 113.70 GB 12.12 %

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub 212 194066 113.70 GB 12.12 %

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub/epel 211 194066 113.70 GB 12.12 %

/ftp.centos.org 239 30188 83.39 GB 8.89 %

/ftp.apache.org 1462 6443 72.89 GB 7.77 %

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub/epel/6 28 77262 53.31 GB 5.68 %

/ftp.centos.org/6.5 86 21656 47.48 GB 5.06 %

/trisquel.info/pool/extras 11153 63711 37.77 GB 4.03 %

/ftp.apache.org/openoffice 42 465 36.09 GB 3.85 %

/ftp.apache.org/openoffice/4.1.0 41 465 36.09 GB 3.85 %

/ftp.centos.org/5.10 67 8284 35.71 GB 3.81 %

/ftp.apache.org/openoffice/4.1.0/binaries 39 462 35.31 GB 3.77 %

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-Cluster-7.2 0 459 34.69 GB 3.70 %

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-Cluster-7.3 0 292 32.03 GB 3.42 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 491.32 GB 52.40 %

Archive Files 366.99 GB 39.14 %

Disk Image Files 51.78 GB 5.52 %

Windows Package Files 14.86 GB 1.59 %

Program Files 6.33 GB 0.67 %

Internet Files 3.45 GB 0.37 %

Miscellaneous Files 1.49 GB 0.16 %

Image Files 1.01 GB 0.11 %

Help Files 266.73 MB 0.03 %

Data Files 164.07 MB 0.02 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 349.43 GB

Average: 29.12 GB

Maximum: 90.54 GB

Minimum: 2.63 GB

From: 2013/06

To: 2014/05 0 GB

23 GB

46 GB

69 GB

92 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 935.65 GB

Average: 93.56 GB

Maximum: 246.18 GB

Minimum: 2.44 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

62 GB

124 GB

186 GB

248 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 844456 Files

Average: 84446 Files

Maximum: 156419 Files

Minimum: 4645 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

39105 Files

78210 Files

117315 Files

156420 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

GZ Files 288.30 GB 31.53 %

DEB Files 268.77 GB 29.39 %

RPM Files 205.77 GB 22.50 %

ISO Files 35.60 GB 3.89 %

ZIP Files 29.21 GB 3.19 %

TAR Files 26.77 GB 2.93 %

DMG Files 16.18 GB 1.77 %

MSI Files 14.86 GB 1.63 %

BZ2 Files 14.77 GB 1.62 %

DRPM Files 14.15 GB 1.55 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

DEB Files 234.82 K 28.05 %

PHP Files 176.00 K 21.02 %

RPM Files 117.36 K 14.02 %

GZ Files 111.27 K 13.29 %

HTML Files 90.90 K 10.86 %

DSC Files 67.79 K 8.10 %

INC Files 10.93 K 1.31 %

HDR Files 10.92 K 1.30 %

UDEB Files 9.53 K 1.14 %

DRPM Files 7.64 K 0.91 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 369354 491.32 GB 52.39 %

Archive Files 118844 366.99 GB 39.13 %

Disk Image Files 281 51.78 GB 5.52 %

Windows Package Files 330 14.86 GB 1.58 %

Program Files 171 6.33 GB 0.67 %

Internet Files 268499 3.45 GB 0.37 %

Miscellaneous Files 4340 1.49 GB 0.16 %

Image Files 1617 1.01 GB 0.11 %

Help Files 117 266.73 MB 0.03 %

Data Files 82321 164.07 MB 0.02 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GZIP Compressed Archive File 111269 288.30 GB 30.74 %

Debian Linux Package File 244351 271.40 GB 28.94 %

Linux Installation Package File 125003 219.92 GB 23.45 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 41 35.60 GB 3.80 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 2373 29.21 GB 3.11 %

TAR Archive File 127 26.77 GB 2.85 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 240 16.18 GB 1.72 %

Windows Installer Package 330 14.86 GB 1.58 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 4386 14.77 GB 1.57 %

Executable Program 167 6.33 GB 0.67 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 609 4.94 GB 0.53 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 71 2.86 GB 0.30 %

Miscellaneous Files 4340 1.49 GB 0.16 %

Java Archive Applet File 1419 1.28 GB 0.14 %

Image File 23 1.00 GB 0.11 %

Java Web Archive 92 0.99 GB 0.11 %

HTML PHP Script 175998 855.09 MB 0.09 %

HTML Document 90904 356.02 MB 0.04 %

Compiled HTML Help File 51 199.68 MB 0.02 %

RAR Compressed Archive File 7 148.46 MB 0.02 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

GZ Files 111269 288.30 GB 30.74 %

DEB Files 234823 268.77 GB 28.66 %

RPM Files 117358 205.77 GB 21.94 %

ISO Files 41 35.60 GB 3.80 %

ZIP Files 2373 29.21 GB 3.11 %

TAR Files 127 26.77 GB 2.85 %

DMG Files 240 16.18 GB 1.72 %

MSI Files 330 14.86 GB 1.58 %

BZ2 Files 4386 14.77 GB 1.57 %

DRPM Files 7645 14.15 GB 1.51 %

EXE Files 167 6.33 GB 0.67 %

XZ Files 609 4.94 GB 0.53 %

TGZ Files 71 2.86 GB 0.30 %

UDEB Files 9526 2.63 GB 0.28 %

JAR Files 1419 1.28 GB 0.14 %

NOEXT Files 3555 1.18 GB 0.13 %

IMG Files 23 1.00 GB 0.11 %

WAR Files 92 0.99 GB 0.11 %

PHP Files 175998 855.09 MB 0.09 %

HTML Files 90904 356.02 MB 0.04 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 35584 860000 937.79 GB 100.00 %

/trisquel.info 33206 425207 373.62 GB 39.84 %

/trisquel.info/pool 32876 423123 371.57 GB 39.62 %

/trisquel.info/pool/main 21721 359412 333.81 GB 35.60 %

/ftp.mysql.com 52 11443 292.51 GB 31.19 %

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads 44 11434 292.51 GB 31.19 %

/dl.fedoraproject.org 213 194066 113.70 GB 12.12 %

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub 212 194066 113.70 GB 12.12 %

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub/epel 211 194066 113.70 GB 12.12 %

/ftp.centos.org 239 30188 83.39 GB 8.89 %

/ftp.apache.org 1462 6443 72.89 GB 7.77 %

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub/epel/6 28 77262 53.31 GB 5.68 %

/ftp.centos.org/6.5 86 21656 47.48 GB 5.06 %

/trisquel.info/pool/extras 11153 63711 37.77 GB 4.03 %

/ftp.apache.org/openoffice 42 465 36.09 GB 3.85 %

/ftp.apache.org/openoffice/4.1.0 41 465 36.09 GB 3.85 %

/ftp.centos.org/5.10 67 8284 35.71 GB 3.81 %

/ftp.apache.org/openoffice/4.1.0/binaries 39 462 35.31 GB 3.77 %

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-Cluster-7.2 0 459 34.69 GB 3.70 %

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-Cluster-7.3 0 292 32.03 GB 3.42 %

/trisquel.info/pool/main/l 1833 41586 31.83 GB 3.39 %

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub/epel/5 28 56244 30.22 GB 3.22 %

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-5.7 0 370 29.94 GB 3.19 %

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-Cluster-7.1 0 722 29.41 GB 3.14 %

/trisquel.info/pool/main/k 595 16457 28.92 GB 3.08 %

/trisquel.info/pool/main/g 1304 28406 26.54 GB 2.83 %

/trisquel.info/pool/main/o 547 11290 26.12 GB 2.79 %

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-5.6 0 334 24.64 GB 2.63 %

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-Cluster-7.0 0 511 21.52 GB 2.30 %

/trisquel.info/pool/main/w 344 4951 20.09 GB 2.14 %

/ftp.centos.org/5.10/isos 2 63 19.33 GB 2.06 %

/trisquel.info/pool/main/s 1240 18544 18.03 GB 1.92 %

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-Cluster-6.3 0 419 17.39 GB 1.85 %

/trisquel.info/pool/main/l/linux 0 8189 17.31 GB 1.85 %

/trisquel.info/pool/main/f 725 10627 17.29 GB 1.84 %

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-5.5 0 366 16.84 GB 1.80 %

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub/epel/6/x86_64 7 24086 16.50 GB 1.76 %

/trisquel.info/pool/main/t 932 12845 15.82 GB 1.69 %

/ftp.centos.org/6.5/isos 2 38 15.79 GB 1.68 %

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub/epel/beta 21 23157 15.72 GB 1.68 %

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub/epel/beta/7 20 23157 15.72 GB 1.68 %

/trisquel.info/pool/main/p 1758 26911 15.71 GB 1.68 %

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-4.1 0 1299 15.42 GB 1.64 %

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub/epel/6/i386 7 22185 15.23 GB 1.62 %

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQLGUITools 0 1251 15.02 GB 1.60 %

/trisquel.info/pool/main/m 950 15180 13.22 GB 1.41 %

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-6.0 0 324 13.02 GB 1.39 %

/ftp.centos.org/6.5/updates 8 6987 13.00 GB 1.39 %

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub/epel/6/ppc64 7 20337 12.53 GB 1.34 %

/trisquel.info/pool/main/libr 94 2470 12.40 GB 1.32 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/ftp.centos.org/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 14/Oct/2013 4.35 GB

/ftp.centos.org/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 29/Nov/2013 4.16 GB

/ftp.centos.org/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 14/Oct/2013 3.88 GB

/ftp.centos.org/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 29/Nov/2013 3.58 GB

/ftp.centos.org/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 29/Nov/2013 1.75 GB

/ftp.centos.org/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-LiveDVD.iso 29/Nov/2013 1.72 GB

/ftp.centos.org/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 29/Nov/2013 1.20 GB

/ftp.centos.org/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-bin-DVD2.iso 29/Nov/2013 0.98 GB

/trisquel.info/pool/main/n/nexuiz-data/nexuiz-data_2.5.2.orig.tar.gz 25/Oct/2009 967.02 MB

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub/epel/6/SRPMS/nexuiz-data-2.5.2-1.el6.src.rpm 25/Oct/2010 842.19 MB

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub/epel/5/SRPMS/nexuiz-data-2.5.2-1.el5.src.rpm 26/Oct/2010 842.19 MB

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub/epel/5/i386/nexuiz-data-2.5.2-1.el5.noarch.rpm 26/Oct/2010 842.10 MB

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub/epel/5/ppc/nexuiz-data-2.5.2-1.el5.noarch.rpm 26/Oct/2010 842.10 MB

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub/epel/5/x86_64/nexuiz-data-2.5.2-1.el5.noarch.rpm 26/Oct/2010 842.10 MB

/trisquel.info/pool/main/i/ia32-libs/ia32-libs_20090808ubuntu13.tar.gz 21/Apr/2011 841.10 MB

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub/epel/6/i386/nexuiz-data-2.5.2-1.el6.noarch.rpm 25/Oct/2010 811.69 MB

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub/epel/6/ppc64/nexuiz-data-2.5.2-1.el6.noarch.rpm 25/Oct/2010 811.69 MB

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub/epel/6/x86_64/nexuiz-data-2.5.2-1.el6.noarch.rpm 25/Oct/2010 811.69 MB

/ftp.centos.org/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-DVD-2of2.iso 14/Oct/2013 809.74 MB

/trisquel.info/pool/main/a/ace/libtao-doc_5.6.3-6_all.deb 05/Apr/2010 795.52 MB

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-Clust...l-7.3.5-solaris11-sparc-64bit.tar.gz 03/Apr/2014 759.87 MB

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-Clust...l-7.3.4-solaris11-sparc-64bit.tar.gz 24/Jan/2014 757.80 MB

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-Clust...l-7.3.5-solaris10-sparc-64bit.tar.gz 03/Apr/2014 754.80 MB

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-Clust...l-7.3.4-solaris10-sparc-64bit.tar.gz 24/Jan/2014 752.70 MB

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-Clust...er-gpl-7.3.5-solaris11-x86_64.tar.gz 03/Apr/2014 733.77 MB

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-Clust...er-gpl-7.3.4-solaris11-x86_64.tar.gz 24/Jan/2014 732.06 MB

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-Clust...er-gpl-7.3.5-solaris10-x86_64.tar.gz 03/Apr/2014 730.04 MB

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-Clust...er-gpl-7.3.4-solaris10-x86_64.tar.gz 24/Jan/2014 728.01 MB

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub/epel/6/i386/root-doc-5.34.18-1.el6.noarch.rpm 22/Mar/2014 722.34 MB

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub/epel/6/x86_64/root-doc-5.34.18-1.el6.noarch.rpm 22/Mar/2014 722.34 MB

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-Clust...ster-gpl-7.3.5-solaris11-i386.tar.gz 03/Apr/2014 686.38 MB

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-Clust...ster-gpl-7.3.4-solaris11-i386.tar.gz 24/Jan/2014 684.88 MB

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-Clust...ster-gpl-7.3.5-solaris10-i386.tar.gz 03/Apr/2014 683.98 MB

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-Clust...ster-gpl-7.3.4-solaris10-i386.tar.gz 24/Jan/2014 682.47 MB

/dl.fedoraproject.org/pub/epel/6/SRP...isk-sounds-core-1.4.25-1.el6.src.rpm 09/Mar/2014 662.95 MB

/trisquel.info/pool/main/i/ia32-libs/ia32-libs_2.7ubuntu26.1.tar.gz 19/Apr/2011 662.77 MB

/ftp.centos.org/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-LiveCD.iso 29/Nov/2013 649.00 MB

/ftp.centos.org/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-LiveCD.iso 29/Nov/2013 643.00 MB

/ftp.centos.org/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-DVD-2of2.iso 14/Oct/2013 641.38 MB

/ftp.centos.org/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-7of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 636.15 MB

/ftp.centos.org/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-4of8.iso 14/Oct/2013 635.90 MB

/ftp.centos.org/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-2of8.iso 14/Oct/2013 635.65 MB

/ftp.centos.org/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-3of8.iso 14/Oct/2013 635.57 MB

/ftp.centos.org/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-3of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 635.14 MB

/ftp.centos.org/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-4of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 634.79 MB

/ftp.centos.org/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-7of8.iso 14/Oct/2013 634.66 MB

/ftp.centos.org/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-8of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 634.41 MB

/ftp.centos.org/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-5of9.iso 14/Oct/2013 634.38 MB

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-Clust...l-7.3.5-solaris11-sparc-64bit.pkg.gz 03/Apr/2014 629.60 MB

/ftp.mysql.com/Downloads/MySQL-Clust...l-7.3.4-solaris11-sparc-64bit.pkg.gz 24/Jan/2014 628.48 MB
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